Model Number: JM-FL135135-04-06
Spec: 135*135mm  6Ω 80W
低音喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                57.3630       Qms        2.9622      MAS        132.3576
Fs Added Mass      41.0316       Qes        0.6202      RAT         93020.0500
Fs Known Vol       0.0000        Qts         0.5128      SD          0.0093
Added Mass        11.0000       Cms        0.6679      LCES        26.8407
Known Vol         0.0000        Mms        11.5248     CMES       286.8026
Diameter          109.0000      BL          6.3391      RES         28.6563
ZMax             34.6563       VAS         8.1213      MMD       11.0146
ZMax Added Mass   31.7288      dBSPL       85.9525      RMT        8.0996
ZMax Known Vol    0.0000       L 1kHz       1.1884       eta         0.2373
Z F1F2            14.4201      L 10kHz      0.6304       Z Min       6.1723
Re               6.0000       CAS         5.816044E-8   Z AVG      20.2678
Rms              1.4023 RAS         16104.4300
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: